
£5.95

£6.50

£5.95

£6.50

Chocolate Fudge Cake
Servied with ice cream GFO 

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with ice cream GFO VGO

Cheesecake of the Day

White Chocolate Pana Cotta
Served with mixed berry compote GFO

£7.95

£8.95

£7.95

£7.95

K I D S

£6.95

£6.95

Wholetai l  Scampi
Chips, peas & tartare sauce

Cheese Burger
Lettuce & tomato served with fr ies

Roast Turkey

Roast Beef

Roast Pork

Nut Roast V

Please see over leaf  for  roast  accompaniments .

£5.95

£5.95

£7.95

Apple & Blackyberry Crumble
Served with custard VGO

Banoffee

Cheeseboard
Selection of cheese & crackers, grapes & chutney GFO

Selection of  Ice Cream
1 scoop £1.65 
2 Scoops £3.30 
3 Scoops £4.95  GFO, VGO

Selection of  Sorbet
1 scoop £1.65 
2 Scoops £3.30 
3 Scoops £4.95  GFO, VGO

D E S S E R T S

C O U N T R Y  P U B  &  D I N I N G



Soup of the Day
Served with crusty bread & butter   GFO, VO, VGO

Whitebait
Tartare sauce GFO

Smoked Calamari
Spring onion, chil l i , coriander & sweet chilli sauce GFO

Prawn Cocktai l
Lettuce, cucumber, tomato & omato & marie rose sauce brown
bread & butter GFO

Crispy Buffalo Chicken Wings
Chipotle sauce GFO

Baked Camembert V
Garlic, rosemary, rustic bread & red onion chutney GFO

Melted Goats Cheese Bruschetta
Red onion, vine tomato & basil  GFO,  VGO

£4.95

£5.95

£6.50

£7.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95
Jackfruit  Burger
Lettuce, tomato, BBQ sauce & mayo, in toasted bun & fries

Roasted Red Pepper Linguine
Vine tomato & basil  sauce. Served with garl ic bread 

Superfood Salad
Mixed salad & veg, edamame beans, pumpkin seeds and cashew
nuts with apple cider vinaigrette GFO

Vegan Nut Roast
Wild rice, onion, mushroom, slection of nuts, herbs & dried fruits
served with roast potatoes, seasonable vegetables & gravy 

£12.95

£12.95

£10.95

£12.95£13.50

£12.95

£12.95

£13.95

£14.95

£11.95

Please ask  your  ser ver  for  a  l i s t  of  a l lergens  i f  required.  [GFO]   Gluten f ree  opt ion  |   [ VGO]  Vegan opt ion |  [ VO]  Vegetar ian opt ion

Al l  deep f r ied i tems are  cooked in  the same fr yer,  i f  you have a  severe  a l lergy please bear  this  in  mind.

Roast Turkey
Stuf�ng 

Roast Pork Loin
Crackling

Roast Lamb Shank

Roast Sirloin of  Beef

Homemade Nut Roast V

Mixed Roast
Slice of beef & turkey, two slices of pork,
stuf�ng & crackling

All of our roasts are carved to order served with roast potatoes, 
Yorkshire pudding, carrots, greens, honey roast parsnip & 
lashings of gravy. 

All roasts can be made gluten free with Yorkshire pudding & 
gravy, please ask your server.

We can’t  guarantee roasts wil l  be avai lable 
after 5pm,  i f  you would l ike  to  pre order  p lease let  
us  know at  t ime of  booking

Cauli�ower cheese

Crackling

£2.95

£1.75

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£12.95

£15.95
Cheese & Bacon Beef Burger
Burger sauce & gherkin

Halloumi Burger V
Roasted pepper, red onion & sweet  chi l l i  sauce GFO

Wholetai l  Scampi
Chunky chips, dressed salad & tartare sauce

Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad
Baby gem lettuce, parmesan, croutons & Caesar dressing GFO

Fish Pie
Prawn, cod, salmon & haddock toppped with cheesey 
mustard mash. Served with seasonal vegetables

Feta & Roasted Red Pepper Linguine V
Vine tomato & basil sauce, served with garlic bread VGO, VO

Chunky Vegetable & Red Lentil Soup
Rust ic  bread GFO

Tomato Bruschetta
Red onion & vine tomato & basil GFO

£5.50

£5.95

£3.50

£3.50
£3.95

£4.00

£3.95

£2.95

£2.95

£3.50

Breaded Dil l  Pickles VGO

Garlic Bread V
with cheese GFO

Halloumi V, GFO

Sweet Potato Fries V, GFO

Onion Rings V

Skinny Fries GFO

Chunky Chips GFO

Steak & Kidney Pudding
Traditional steamed suet puudding. Seasonal vegetables, roast
potatoes & gravy

£14.50


