### KIDS

Roast Turkey	£7.95
Roast Beef	£8.95
Roast Pork	£7.95
Nut Roast V	£7.95
Please see overleaf for roast accompaniments.	
Wholetail Scampi Chips, peas & tartare sauce	£6.95
<b>Cheese Burger</b> Lettuce & tomato served with fries	£6.95
DESSERTS	
<b>Chocolate Fudge Cake</b> Servied with ice cream GFO	£5.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with ice cream GFO VGO	£6.50
Cheesecake of the Day	£5.95
White Chocolate Pana Cotta Served with mixed berry compote GFO	£6.50
Apple & Blackyberry Crumble Served with custard VGO	£5.95
Banoffee	£5.95
<b>Cheeseboard</b> Selection of cheese & crackers, grapes & chutney GFO	£7.95
Selection of Ice Cream 1 scoop £1.65 2 Scoops £3.30 3 Scoops £4.95 CEO VCO	

3 Scoops £4.95 GFO, VGO

**Selection of Sorbet** 1 scoop \$1.65 2 Scoops \$3.30 3 Scoops \$4.95 GFO, VGO





## SUNDAY ENU



### STARTERS

<b>Soup of the Day</b> Served with crusty bread & butter GFO, VO, VGO	£4.95
Whitebait Tartare sauce GFO	£5.95
<b>Smoked Calamari</b> Spring onion, chilli, coriander & sweet chilli sauce GFO	£6.50
<b>Prawn Cocktail</b> Lettuce, cucumber, tomato & omato & marie rose sauce brown bread & butter GFO	£7.95
Crispy Buffalo Chicken Wings Chipotle sauce GFO	£5.95
Baked Camembert V Garlic, rosemary, rustic bread & red onion chutney GFO	£6.95
Melted Goats Cheese Bruschetta Red onion, vine tomato & basil GFO, VGO	£6.95
MAINS	A CONTRACT OF CONTRACT
Cheese & Bacon Beef Burger Burger sauce & gherkin	£13.50
C	£13.50 £12.95
Burger sauce & gherkin Halloumi Burger V	
Burger sauce & gherkin Halloumi Burger V Roasted pepper, red onion & sweet chilli sauce GFO Wholetail Scampi	£12.95
Burger sauce & gherkin Halloumi Burger V Roasted pepper, red onion & sweet chilli sauce GFO Wholetail Scampi Chunky chips, dressed salad & tartare sauce Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad	£12.95 £12.95
Burger sauce & gherkin Halloumi Burger V Roasted pepper, red onion & sweet chilli sauce GFO Wholetail Scampi Chunky chips, dressed salad & tartare sauce Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad Baby gem lettuce, parmesan, croutons & Caesar dressing GFO Fish Pie Prawn, cod, salmon & haddock toppped with cheesey	£12.95 £12.95 £13.95

# SUNDAY ROASTS

-------

Roast Turkey <sup>Stuffing</sup>	£13.95
<b>Roast Pork Loin</b> Crackling	£13.95
Roast Lamb Shank	£14.95
Roast Sirloin of Beef	£14.95
Homemade Nut Roast V	£12.95
Mixed Roast Slice of beef & turkey, two slices of pork, stuffing & crackling	£15.95
Cauliflower cheese	£2.95
Crackling	£1.75
We can't guarantee roasts will be after 5pm, if you would like to pre order us know at time of booking	

## VEGAN ME STARTERS

#### 

	Breaded Dill Pickles VGO	£3.50
	<b>Garlic Bread V</b> with cheese GFO	£3.50 £3.95
5	Halloumi V, GFO	£4.00
	Sweet Potato Fries V, GFO	£3.95
	Onion Rings V	£2.95
	Skinny Fries GFO	£2.95
5	Chunky Chips GFO	£3.50

Please ask your server for a list of allergens if required. [GFO] Gluten free option | [VGO] Vegan option | [VO] Vegetarian option All deep fried items are cooked in the same fryer, if you have a severe allergy please bear this in mind.

Chunky Vegetable & Red Lentil Soup Rustic bread GFO	£5.50
<b>Tomato Bruschetta</b> Red onion & vine tomato & basil GFO	£5.95
MAINS	A Construction of the second s
<b>Jackfruit Burger</b> Lettuce, tomato, BBQ sauce & mayo, in toasted bun & fries	£12.95
<b>Roasted Red Pepper Linguine</b> Vine tomato & basil sauce. Served with garlic bread	£12.95
<b>Superfood Salad</b> Mixed salad & veg, edamame beans, pumpkin seeds and cashew nuts with apple cider vinaigrette GFO	£10.95
<b>Vegan Nut Roast</b> Wild rice, onion, mushroom, slection of nuts, herbs & dried fruits served with roast potatoes, seasonable vegetables & gravy	£12.95